June 21, 2019 Letting

Proposal Nm
190621-F04

Job No
J6S3370

County
Franklin

Route
00

DBE Goal
12%

Work Types

Line ltems

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past DBE Utilization

Hauling

2022010
3040504
3105003

484220
484110
484230

B. Garcia Trucking, Inc.

ALJ Contracting and Abatement, LLC
Happy Gopher Parcel Express, Inc.
Kendall's Hauling, LLC

Lonzo Davidson & Son

MT Financial Group,LLC DBA Mountain Top Advisors;
Mountain Top Transportation

Petro Logistics, LLC

Prado Construction

Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM Construction
Material and Supply

The Lendstar Group, LC

William (Bill) Davidson Hauling
Zade Trucking LLC

Blue Diamond Services, LLC
Brewster Companies, Inc.

C.A.T. Enterprises

Carmen Trucking LLC

CSD Environmental Services, Inc.
Cargo Transit, Inc.

Cathy McDaniel Trucking

Cousin's Construction

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.
Diamond Hauling, LLC

HP Trucking, LLC

Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC

Kim Denham Trucking, LLC

LJ Hauling, LLC

Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC

May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC
Perkins & Perkins Construction

R-L Skaggs Trucking, LLC

Ray LaFore Truck Service, Inc.
Rhema Trucking, Inc.

Sand Pyle Enterprises, LLC

Wesco Hauling & Contracting, Inc.

Blue Diamond Services
Brewster Companies, Inc.
Cathy McDaniel Trucking
PRESTIGE TRUCKING, INC.
Rhema Trucking, Inc.

Pavement Marking

6206000C
6206001C

237310

Right Line Striping, LLC
Tape4, LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.
ATK Safety

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
Tramar Contracting

Guardrail

6061060
6063014

237310
423390
332323

D & S Fencing
Freedom Fence

J.M. Scheidle, LLC
PJR & Associates, Inc.

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC

D & S Fencing
PJR & Associates

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Concrete

6133020
6133021

237310
238110

A.L.L. Construction, LLC.

B&P Construction Company, Inc.

B.F.W. Contracting L.L.C. d/b/a BFW Contractors
J&R Concrete Services, LLC

J. L. Brown Contracting Service, Inc.

Jimmie Miller d/b/a Miller Building Group
KSG Enterprises, LLC

Midwestern Construction & Development, LLC
Penn Services LLC

Phillips Concrete Services

Ready To Roll Concrete, LLC

S. Ingram Contracting, LLC

Stand Up Dixon LLC

T & T Contracting Company

\Ward Contracting Group, LLC

Excavation

2031000
2063000

238910

B&P Construction Company, Inc.
Earthworx Excavating and Bobcat Services
K & D Moor, Inc. d/b/a Southern Ditching
KSG Enterprises, LLC

Rainbow Connection, Inc.

Seals Enterprises, Inc.

T & M Excavating, Inc.

Taylor Made Construction Co., LLC

Wesco Hauling & Contracting, Inc.

Landscaping

6249905
8051000A
8061005
8061016

561730

A.U. Innovative Lawns, LLC d/b/a A.U. Innovative Land Managen
ACA Hauling Service, LLC

Brooks Environmental Service Technicians, L.L.C.
Complete Care Landscape Maintenance, LLC

DG 2 Design, LLC

Gateway Tree Care, LLC

Hardin Group

Home Turf LLC

Landscape Enhancement Solutions

Site Systems Landscaping

Schrimpf

Brewster Companies, Inc.

Midwest Construction Services & Products
Midwest Turf Contractors, Inc.

Schrimpf Landscaping

Site System Landscaping

AC

4013000
4020520

424720

Petro Logistics LLC

Kendall's Hauling LLC

Inertia Petroleum LLC

A Fresh Start Emergency Network 1, LLC
ALJ Contracting and Abatement, LLC

Steel Pipe

7250318A
7250324A
7250336A
7250342A

3329999

Silver Eagle
Willerding Acquisition Corp., d/b/a WB Industries
Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC

Luthers Supply Company

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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