Proposal Nm 190621-F04	Job No J6S3370	County Franklin	Route OO	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past DBE Utilization
	30000.0			12,0			Cours		
					Hauling	2022010	484220	B. Garcia Trucking, Inc.	Blue Diamond Services
						3040504	484110	ALJ Contracting and Abatement, LLC	Brewster Companies, Inc.
						3105003		Happy Gopher Parcel Express, Inc.	Cathy McDaniel Trucking
								Kendall's Hauling, LLC	PRESTIGE TRUCKING, INC.
								Lonzo Davidson & Son	Rhema Trucking, Inc.
								MT Financial Group,LLC DBA Mountain Top Advisors;	
								Mountain Top Transportation	
								Petro Logistics, LLC	
								Prado Construction	
								Steel Rebar Manufacturing, LLC d/b/a SRM Construction	
								Material and Supply	
								The Lendstar Group, LC	
								William (Bill) Davidson Hauling	
								Zade Trucking LLC	
								Blue Diamond Services, LLC	
								Brewster Companies, Inc.	
								C.A.T. Enterprises	
								Carmen Trucking LLC	
								CSD Environmental Services, Inc.	
								Cargo Transit, Inc.	
								Cathy McDaniel Trucking	
								Cousin's Construction	
								D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.	
								Diamond Hauling, LLC HP Trucking, LLC	
								Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC	
								Kim Denham Trucking, LLC	
								LJ Hauling, LLC	
								Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC	
								May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC	
								Perkins & Perkins Construction	
								R-L Skaggs Trucking, LLC	
								Ray LaFore Truck Service, Inc.	
								Rhema Trucking, Inc.	
								Sand Pyle Enterprises, LLC	
								Wesco Hauling & Contracting, Inc.	
					Pavement Marking	6206000C	237310	Right Line Striping, LLC	ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
						6206001C		Tape4, LLC	Tramar Contracting
								TraMar Contracting, Inc.	
								ATK Safety	
					Guardrail	6061060		D & S Fencing	D & S Fencing
						6063014		Freedom Fence	PJR & Associates
							332323	J.M. Scheidle, LLC	
								PJR & Associates, Inc.	
								RF Beachner Contractors, LLC	

Proposal Nm 190621-F04	Job No J6S3370	County Franklin	Route OO	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past DBE Utilization
					Concrete	6133020	237310	A.L.L. Construction, LLC.	
						6133021		B&P Construction Company, Inc. B.F.W. Contracting L.L.C. d/b/a BFW Contractors	
								J&R Concrete Services, LLC	
								J. L. Brown Contracting Service, Inc.	
								Jimmie Miller d/b/a Miller Building Group	
								KSG Enterprises, LLC Midwestern Construction & Development, LLC	
								Penn Services LLC	
								Phillips Concrete Services	
								Ready To Roll Concrete, LLC	
								S. Ingram Contracting, LLC	
								Stand Up Dixon LLC T & T Contracting Company	
								Ward Contracting Group, LLC	
					Excavation	2031000	238910	B&P Construction Company, Inc.	Wesco Hauling & Contracting, Inc.
						2063000		Earthworx Excavating and Bobcat Services	
								K & D Moor, Inc. d/b/a Southern Ditching	
								KSG Enterprises, LLC	
								Rainbow Connection, Inc.	
								Seals Enterprises, Inc. T & M Excavating, Inc.	
								Taylor Made Construction Co., LLC	
					Landscaping	6249905	561730		Brewster Companies, Inc.
						8051000A		ACA Hauling Service, LLC	Midwest Construction Services & Products
						8061005		Brooks Environmental Service Technicians, L.L.C.	Midwest Turf Contractors, Inc.
						8061016		Complete Care Landscape Maintenance, LLC DG 2 Design, LLC	Schrimpf Landscaping Site System Landscaping
								Gateway Tree Care, LLC	Site System Landscaping
								Hardin Group	
								Home Turf LLC	
								Landscape Enhancement Solutions	
								Site Systems Landscaping	
					AC	4013000	424720	Schrimpf Petro Logistics LLC	
					AC	4020520	424720	Kendall's Hauling LLC	
						.020023		Inertia Petroleum LLC	
								A Fresh Start Emergency Network 1, LLC	
								ALJ Contracting and Abatement, LLC	
					Steel Pipe	7250318A 7250324A		Silver Eagle Willerding Acquisition Corp., d/b/a WB Industries	
						7250324A 7250336A		Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC	
						7250342A		Luthers Supply Company	

Proposal Nm 190621-F04	Job No J6S3370	County Franklin	Route OO	DBE Goal 12%	Work Types	Line Items	NAICS Codes	MRCC DBE Firms	Past DBE Utilization
					Surveying	6274000		Sabur Surveying Inc. TREKK Design Group LLC Pars Consulting Engineers Inc. ALTEA LLC Artisan Consulting Engineers LLC Schmitz King and Associates Inc. Gateway Land Services Inc. Taliaferro & Browne Inc. Site Line Surveying Inc. Urban GIS Inc. Civil Design Inc. Lovelace & Associates Engineering Design Source Inc. ABNA Engineering Inc. Technical Design Solutions Inc. Caman Construction Co. Fuhrmann Engineering Inc. Martinez Geospatial Inc. Aerial Data Service Inc. Shaffer & Hines Inc. Jasun Technologies LLC Prairie Engineers P.C. Arora Engineers Inc. Quigg Engineering Inc. Kowelman Engineering Inc. Kowelman Engineering Inc. Kowelman Engineering Inc. Millennia Professional Services of Illinois Ltd. D & A Surveying Inc. GeoSource LLC	